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$16,890,675.00

Added From Raffle $0.00

Fines Collected$0.00

5Titles54Age

M A S T E R S   C H A M P I O N

T O T A L   P A I D   O U T   B Y   C H I C A G O L A N D   B R A N C H
2009 $397,482.50 Since November 1991

REGULAR SINGLES

Masters Updated Total $3,157.00

305 Pot Paid
Clean Pot Paid
Champions Shirts

$500.00

$150.00
Total Paid Out This Event $15,144.00

WHEATON BOWL JUNE 6 - 7, 2009

Rich Arens Age 27 Titles 6

Wayne Crumpton
C L A S S I C   C H A M P I O N

Added From Raffle

$15.00

64 Entries @ $1.00 $64.00
$0.00

Added From Free Entry Raffle

Classic Updated Total $4,533.00
Masters Prior Total $3,078.00

T O U R N A M E N T   N O T E S

Fines Collected $0.00
Added From Free Entry Raffle $19.00Optional Side Pots Paid

Brackets Paid
Optional Sweepers Paid

$648.00
$4,055.00
$2,270.00

YEA TOURNAMENT UPDATE
$4,433.00Classic Prior Total

Masters Prize Fund $3,825.00 81 $1.00Entries @ $81.00

Added By ABT $13.00
Total Prize Fund $3,825.00

Big Strike Progressive $1,000.00
Bonus Bucks $300.00

16 On Site Entries $5.00 $80.00
64 Masters Entries $38.00 $2,432.00

$70.00
Classic Entries $28.00 $2,268.00

Big Strike Progressive $640.00
Bonus Bucks $470.00

Classic Prize Fund $3,696.00

AMATEUR BOWLERS TOUR
CHICAGOLAND BRANCH

PO BOX 72608 - ROSELLE, IL  60172 - (847) 608-4779

Added By ABT $248.00
$0.00

$3,696.00

MASTERS PRIZE FUND

Youth Prize Fund $0.00

CLASSIC PRIZE FUND

14 On Site Entries $5.00
81

Total Prize Fund

TOURNAMENT FINANCIAL REPORT

Wayne is a driver for First Transit.  He is married to Pearl and they have two children: Stephanie and Cedric.  Wayne has been 

bowling for 40 years is not currently bowling leagues.  He has a high game of 289 and a high series of 803 to his credit.  

Wayne was throwing a Track Slash drilled by Rich Blake at Chicago Bowlers Shop.  He wanted to thank the ABT Staff, Wheaton 

Bowl, and special thanks to Pearl.  Wayne plans to use his winnings for ABT Summer Nationals.  Wayne concluded by giving 

special thanks to ABT for running a good tournament.

Rich is a Lane Mechanic for Fair Haven Lanes and is a Web Design student.  He has been bowling for 23 years and bowls 

league at Beverly Lanes.  Rich has a high game of 300 and a high series of 795 to his credit.  He was throwing a Brunswick 

Total Inferno that he drilled himself.  In addition to bowling Rich enjoys golf and computers.  He wanted to thank his Dad, 

Brad Snell, and Jim Gochis.  Rich plans to use his winnings for school.

Thanks to this weekend's volunteers:  Dale Warfel, Rose Morrissey, Mike Martenson Sr, Mike Martenson Jr, Rick Wunder, Laurie 

Patton, Mark Weissmann.

Congratulations to our raffle winner Frank Marack Jr who won a free entry into the Chicagoland Open.



5 +91 Paul Lee Northbrook

-20 Chicago 42+2 $50.00Johnny Hall Oswego 28+8 $57.00

$210.00
T3 Devin Knabenbauer 1 202 $150.00 $60.00 $210.00
T3

$70.00 $195.00

T3 Vincent Mayweather 2 387 $125.00 $125.00

2 426 $125.00

X X - $1,067 X X X $1,778$1,778 / X $356 X /

$115.00$15.00

$60.00

2

Matthew Niesen

John Scaletta 1

1

Next Event Accumulated $3,555 Available

1 194

229 $150.00

192

$711

C L E A N   P O T
$500 Game 3

Masters

+88 Sun 12:00Classic

Next Event

$68.00

28+7 $66.00

26+1 $67.00

8

SEMIFINALIST HOMETOWN

*******

Sullivan

26+2

HOMETOWNSCORE

Mike Pompa Carpentersville

21+3

FINALS Round 1: Arens def. Scaletta 238-176; Williams def. Lee 231-164.  Round 2: Arens def. Knabenbauer 228-202;
RESULTS Williams def. Niesen 271-229.  Championship: Arens def. Williams 246-210.

FINALS Round 1: Mayweather def. Broker 196-192; Legan def. Orsby 234-194. Round 2: Crumpton def. Mayweather

RESULTS 229-191; Ramirez def. Legan 207-192.  Championship: 206-188.

This Event No winners

*******

28

South Elgin

C L A S S I C   S E M I F I N A L   R E S U L T S

M A S T E R S   S E M I F I N A L   R E S U L T S

24+4 *******

******* 11 -9

12+1

******* John Lahori Jr-11

C L A S S I C   3 0 5   P O T
+141 Sun 12:00 +144Sun 10:30+121

This Event

Saturday

No winners

$77 Game 2 $0 Gm 3 @ 305Game 1 Reserve$500

+99

BONUS BUCKS

C U T   S C O R E S
Saturday +108 Sun 10:30

TOTAL PRIZE

$150.00

164 $100.00

BIG STRIKE

$500.00
$1,000.00

712

176 $100.00

6 +89 John Scaletta 25

Rich Arens Palatine

4 +135 Reggie Williams Dolton

3 +137

HDCP PRIZE

Devin Knabenbauer Normal 24+4 *******

Warrenville 15+2 *******

+73

2 +142

1 +153

8 +65

Lombard

PLACE SCORE

SEMIFINALIST

PRIZE

$58.00

SEMIFINALISTPLACE SCORE

6 +88

*******

7

38+1North ChicagoJessie Orsby Jr5 +97

*******

*******

*******

52+1

Al Legan Joliet

Vincent Mayweather Downers Grove

41+1

*******

44+3

Wayne Crumpton Evanston 40+7

Jesus Ramirez Elgin 32+1

Nancy Castrogiovanni Roselle

Doug Broker

C L A S S I C   F I N A L S   R E S U L T S

$650.00
$1,000.001

T5

Rich Arens 3
2 Reggie Williams 3

Paul Lee 1
T5

FINALIST GMS SCORE
712

779 John Scaletta $60.00

789 Wayne Crumpton $50.00

BIG STRIKE BONUS BUCKS TOTAL PRIZEPLACE FINALIST SCOREGMS BASE PRIZE

2 Jesus Ramirez

T5 Doug Broker

T5 Jessie Orsby Jr

T3 Al Legan

1 Wayne Crumpton 2 435 $1,000.00 $640.00 $235.00 $1,875.00

$60.00

M A S T E R S   F I N A L S   R E S U L T S

$50.00

P R E P A I D   H I G H   S E R I E S

PLACE

Masters

Classic

BASE PRIZE

309

$618.00

$100.00 $24.00 $124.00

$500.00

$24.00 $124.00$100.00

395 $118.00

291 Mike Pompa

P R E P A I D   H I G H   G A M E
Joe Johnson

$15.00 $115.00

$2,000.00

PLACE

1

+109

3

+170

SCORE

+141

2 +156

4

PLACESEMIFINALIST HOMETOWN HDCP PRIZE

9 +47 Mike Martenson Jr

Matthew Niesen

HDCP

7 +85 Mike Martenson Sr

10 +42 Chris Dobosz

12

19+5 $70.00

Mokena

30+3

HOMETOWN

17+3 $69.00

PRIZEHDCP

$54.00

Dennis Robertson

33+1

Villa Park 32+1

$55.00

James Sistrunk

$53.00

9 +57 Frank Marack Jr Aurora

10 +56 James Cradduck Sycamore

11 +25

12 +19

Roselle

T13 Butch Scaletta

-17 Wayne Kullman

$65.00

$56.00

38+1

32+3 $50.00

37+3 $51.50

36+1 $51.50

1

Tinley Park

Waukegan

+69 Chad Forlenzo

T13 +7 Al Gery

Chicago

Franklin Park+7

15

Hanover Park

Joe Johnson

8

Hanover Park

16
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4 657 Paul Lee $50.002 660 Devin Knabenbauer $121.00
659 Richard Pfursich $71.001 704 John Scaletta $242.00 3

SCORE BOWLER PRIZEPLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE PLACE

$0.00
Total Prize Fund $484.00

SCRATCH
22 Entries $22.00 $484.00

Added By ABT Chicagoland

12 505 Chad Forlenzo $27.005 535 Devin Knabenbauer $42.00
11 511 Al Legan $28.504 540 John Scaletta $45.00
10 511 Paul Lee $28.503 539 Paul Lee $81.00
9 515 Reggie Williams $30.002 558 Jesus Ramirez $141.00
8 525 Al Gery $33.001 563 John Scaletta $282.00

PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZEPLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE

Added By ABT Chicagoland $0.00
Total Prize Fund $864.00

S U N D A Y   S W E E P E R S
HANDICAP "BEST 2"

72 Entries $12.00 $864.00

4 636 Dennis Robertson $50.002 690 Rudy Seidl

$0.00
$504.00Total Prize Fund

$103.00

19 Entries

PRIZE

$0.00

SCRATCH

Total Prize Fund
PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE

Mike Martenson Sr $59.001 699 Kevin Tade Jr $206.00 3 660

$418.00
Added By ABT Chicagoland

PLACE SCORE BOWLER

$22.00 $418.00

S A T U R D A Y   S W E E P E R S

$12.00 $504.00

$25.004 534 Wayne Kullman $29.00 8 510 Chris Dobosz

6 515 Mike Martenson Sr $27.00T2 535 Joe Johnson $81.50
1 544 Reggie Williams $206.00 5 519 Mike Pompa $28.00

PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZEPLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE

Added By ABT Chicagoland
42 Entries

HANDICAP "BEST 2"

500 Johnny Hall $25.007 532 Jessie Orsby Jr $36.00

T2 535 Chris Dobosz $81.50 7 513 Dennis Robertson $26.00

6 533 Jesus Ramirez $39.00 13 504 John Scaletta $26.00


